cuemath

THE MATH EXPERT

o
Get better at Math.

Get better at
everything. <

Come experience the Cuemath

methodology and ensure your child
stays ahead at math this summer.

t S

Adaptive ‘ Interactive Visual ‘ Personalized
Platform Simulations Attention

- For Grades 1-10 ~

LIVE online classes
by trained and
certified experts.

Get the Cuemath advantage

Book a FREE trial class



https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets

I f cuemath I
ROUNDING TO THE NEAREST TEN WORKSHEET |

1) Round off $462 to the nearest 10.

2)Emily wants to round off 1409 to the nearest 10. What

is the answer”?
*i T T T T T T i l"”
1400 1409 1410

Round off 1409 to the Nearest 10

3)A number has 4,7, and & as its digits. Rounding off the
number to the nearest 10 gives 490. Find the largest
possible number.

4)Levin rounded a whole number to the nearest ten and
got 66,000. What is the largest possible value for that
number?

l www.cuemath.com l



https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets
https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets

THE MATH EXPERT

5)Which number comes in halfway between 660 and
6/07?

6)Can you round the number given below to the nearest
ten?
728

/) There are 195 passengers per car on the train. Round
the number of passengers to the nearest tens.

8)There are about 2991 houses in a city. If each house
has an average of 17 light bulbs. Round the number of
average bulbs to the nearest tens.
9)On rounding off 16,319,746 to the nearest tens, we get
10) In a city, there are 46184 reqgistered voters. Find out

the
number of voters rounded off to the nearest tens.

www.cuemath.com



https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets
https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets

cuemath

THE MATH EXPERT

4

When you learn math
in an interesting way,
you never forget.

25 Million 100K+ 20+ Countries
Math classes & Students learning Present across USA, UK,
counting Math the right way Singapore, India, UAE & more.

Why choose Cuemath?

"Cuemath is @ "Cuemath is great “| appreciate the effort
valuable addition to because my son has a that miss Nitya puts in
our family. We love one-on-one interaction to help my daughter

solving puzzle with the teacher. The understand the best
cards. My daughter instructor has developed methods and to

is now visualizing his confidence and | can explain why she got a
maths and solving see progress in his work. problem incorrect.
problems One-on-one interaction She is extremely
effectively!” is perfect and a patient and generous
great bonus.” with Miranda.”
- Gary Schwartz - Kirk Riley - Barbara Cabrera

Get the Cuemath advantage

Book a FREE trial class


https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets

I f cuemath I
THE MATH EXPERT

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

l www.cuemath.com l

ANSWERS

$460

1410

487
87,500
66004
730

200

20
16,319,750
46180

4


https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets
https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets

I i cuemath I
THE MATH EXPERT

FUN FACT

Concept of rounding is older
than the concept of division.

Sometimes a wavy equal sign is
used to indicate rounding of
numbers.

Rounding off mis also done in
ancient times.

l www.cuemath.com l



https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets
https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets

	00-1111-1aaaaa-aaafront-finalfinal.pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page


	Button1: 
	Button2: 


