





Get better at Math.
Get better at
everything.

Come experience the Cuemath methodology and ensure your child stays ahead at math this summer.





Adaptive Platform



Interactive Visual Simulations



Personalized Attention

For Grades 1 - 10



LIVE online classes by trained and certified experts.

Get the Cuemath advantage

Book a FREE trial class



ROUNDING TO THE NEAREST TEN WORKSHEET I

- 1) Round off \$462 to the nearest 10.
- 2) Emily wants to round off 1409 to the nearest 10. What is the answer?



Round off 1409 to the Nearest 10

- 3) A number has 4, 7, and 8 as its digits. Rounding off the number to the nearest 10 gives 490. Find the largest possible number.
- 4)Levin rounded a whole number to the nearest ten and got 66,000. What is the largest possible value for that number?





- 5) Which number comes in halfway between 660 and 670?
- 6)Can you round the number given below to the nearest ten?
 728
- 7) There are 195 passengers per car on the train. Round the number of passengers to the nearest tens.
- 8) There are about 2991 houses in a city. If each house has an average of 17 light bulbs. Round the number of average bulbs to the nearest tens.
- 9)On rounding off 16,319,746 to the nearest tens, we get
- 10) In a city, there are 46184 registered voters. Find out the

number of voters rounded off to the nearest tens.



When you learn math in an interesting way, you never forget.



25 Million

Math classes & counting

100K+

Students learning Math the right way

20+ Countries

Present across USA, UK, Singapore, India, UAE & more.

Why choose Cuemath?

"Cuemath is a valuable addition to our family. We love solving puzzle cards. My daughter is now visualizing maths and solving problems effectively!"

"Cuemath is great because my son has a one-on-one interaction with the teacher. The instructor has developed his confidence and I can see progress in his work. One-on-one interaction is perfect and a great bonus."

"I appreciate the effort that miss Nitya puts in to help my daughter understand the best methods and to explain why she got a problem incorrect. She is extremely patient and generous with Miranda."

- Gary Schwartz

- Kirk Riley

- Barbara Cabrera

Get the Cuemath advantage

Book a FREE trial class







1)	\$460
2)	1410
3)	487
4)	87,500
5)	66004
6)	730
7)	200
8)	20
9)	16,319,750
10)	46180



FUN FACT

Concept of rounding is older than the concept of division.

Sometimes a wavy equal sign is used to indicate rounding of numbers.

Rounding off π is also done in ancient times.

